Liquid Single-Use
Chambers
© 2022 ILC Dover LP
TruFLO ports are
specially engineered
to offer high-integrity and
improved flow for critical
bioprocessing applications

4-port (2 L to 50 L)
Port Size Edge: 1/8 in, 1/4 in or 3/8 in
Face: 1/4 in, 3/8 in or 1/2 in
Benefits
•	 Unique TruFLO ports design facilitates optimized
edge-seal integrity and improved flow rates
•	 Low-profile design ensures minimal product
holdup to maximize product recovery
           2-Port Configurations
Size Port
Sizes
Dimensions
(W x L)
Internal
Surface Area Smart Part #
50 mL 1/8 in 5.38 x 4.75in 25 in2 EPC050M11-X
100 mL 1/8 in 5.38 x 5.25 in 30 in2 EPC100M11-X
250 mL 1/8 in 5.38 x 7.00 in 46 in2 EPC250M11-X
500 mL 1/8 in 7.08 x 7.25 in 66 in2 EPC500M11-X
1 L 1/8 in 7.08 x 10.30 in 105 in2 EPC001L11-X
50 mL 1/4 in 5.38 x 4.75 in 25 in2 EPC050M22-X
100 mL 1/4 in 5.38 x 5.25 in 30 in2 EPC100M22-X
250 mL 1/4 in 5.38 x 7.00 in 46 in2 EPC250M22-X
500 mL 1/4 in 7.08 x 7.25 in 66 in2 EPC500M22-X
1 L 1/4 in 7.08 x 10.30 in 105 in2 EPC001L22-X
500 mL 3/8 in 7.08 x 7.25 in 66 in2 EPC500M33-X
1L 3/8 in 7.08 x 10.30 in 105 in2 EPC001L33-X
2 L 3/8 in 7.08 x 15.75 in 174 in2 EPC002L33-X
5 L 3/8 in 14.25 x 14.91 in 280 in2 EPC005L33-X
10 L 3/8 in 16.75 x 18.91 in 441 in2 EPC010L33-X
20 L 3/8 in 17.50 x 28.41 in 772 in2 EPC020L33-X
           3-Port Configurations
Size Port
Sizes
Dimensions
(W x L)
Internal
Surface Area Smart Part #
500 mL 3/8 in (2) & 1/8 in 7.08 x 7.25 in 66 in2 EPC500M133-X
1 L 3/8 in (2) & 1/8 in 7.08 x 10.30 in 105 in2 EPC001L133-X
2 L 3/8 in (2) & 1/8 in 7.08 x 15.75 in 174 in2 EPC002L133-X
5 L 3/8 in (2) & 1/8 in 14.25 x 14.91 in 280 in2 EPC005L133-X
10 L 3/8 in (2) & 1/8 in 16.75 x 18.91 in 441 in2 EPC010L133-X
20 L 3/8 in (2) & 1/8 in 17.50 x 28.41 in 772 in2 EPC020L133-X
Liquid Single-Use Chambers with TruFLO Ports
Standard Configurations
© 2022 ILC Dover LP
Medical-Grade Renolit 9101 PE Film